OLATH

LINCOLN

2020/2023 Mid America Regional Council Bid
Administered by Clay County MO

F4H

Z1

A

)
6504

572

99N
44G
TGM
X8L
9eL

Metro Bid Item #3 F450 Cab Chassis

F450 4X4 CHAS/C
169" WHEELBASE
OXFORD WHITE
VNYL 4@/20/4@
MEDIUM EARTH GR
PREF EQUIP PKG
.XL TRIM

.AIR CONDITIONER
. AMFM/MP3/CLK
.7.3L DEV V8 ENG
1e-SPD AUTOMATC
225 TRACTION
4.88 LTD SLIP
PWR EQUIP GROUP
TELE TT MIR-PWR

Per Worksheet

order number

Discount

w994

2022 Model year

Knaphiede Body TC0009654

Total

54,640.00

5,017
19,309
78,966.00

17F

18z

425
43C
473

52B
59H
595
6117
63A
636G
67B
76D
86M
865
872
94P
942
a6V

W-HOLD OVERRIDE
FRT LICENSE BKT
XL DECOR PKG
TPMS DELETE
WIFI HOTSPT DEL
l65ee# GVWR PKG
5@ STATE EMISS
11ev/4eewW OUTLT
SNOW PLOW PREP
JOB #1 BUILD
BRAKE CONTROLLR
HI MNT STOP LMP
FOG LAMPS

JACK

UTLTY LIGHT SYS
BRIGHT GRILLE
397 AMP ALTRNTR
ADV SEC PK RMVL
DUAL BATTERY
LOW DEFLEC PKG
RR CAM & PREP K
PRE COLL ASSIST
DAY RUNNING LTS
XL VALUE PKG
.CRUISE CONTROL

Quote date 1/20/23
Quote prepared for City of Independence MO
END USER - City of Independence

Olathe Ford Commercial Vehicle Center
Our Mission
To deliver an outstanding sales, service
and financing experience for our
commercial customers

Debi Jones, Commercial Sales
Direct 913-815-2224 Cell 913-238-0252

OLATHE FORD COMMERCIAL SALES 305 S. FIR, OLATHE, KANSAS 66061 913-312-0079

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES




