

2020/2023 Mid America Regional Council Bid Administered by Clay County MO

F4H	F450 4X4 CHAS/C
	169" WHEELBASE
<b>Z1</b>	OXFORD WHITE
Α	VNYL 40/20/40
S	MEDIUM EARTH GR
650A	PREF EQUIP PKG
	.XL TRIM
572	.AIR CONDITIONER
	.AMFM/MP3/CLK
99N	.7.3L DEV V8 ENG
44G	10-SPD AUTOMATC
TGM	225 TRACTION
X8L	4.88 LTD SLIP
90L	PWR EQUIP GROUP
	TELE TT MIR-PWR

Matua Did Itama H2 E4E0 Cab Chassis

Total

Metro Bia item	#3 F450 Cab Chassis	
Per Worksheet		
order number	w994	54,640.00
Discount	2022 Model year	5,017
Knaphiede Body TC0009654		19,309

78,966.00

	FRT LICENSE BKT
17F	XL DECOR PKG
	TPMS DELETE
19Z	WIFI HOTSPT DEL
	16500# GVWR PKG
425	50 STATE EMISS
43C	110V/400W OUTLT
473	SNOW PLOW PREP
	JOB #1 BUILD
52B	BRAKE CONTROLLR
59H	HI MNT STOP LMP
595	FOG LAMPS
61J	JACK
63A	UTLTY LIGHT SYS
63G	BRIGHT GRILLE
67B	397 AMP ALTRNTR
76D	ADV SEC PK RMVL
86M	DUAL BATTERY
865	LOW DEFLEC PKG
872	RR CAM & PREP K
94P	PRE COLL ASSIST
942	DAY RUNNING LTS
96V	XL VALUE PKG
	.CRUISE CONTROL

W-HOLD OVERRIDE

Quote date 1/20/23 Quote prepared for City of Independence MO

END USER - City of Independence
Olathe Ford Commercial Vehicle Center

## **Our Mission**

To deliver an outstanding sales, service and financing experience for our commercial customers

Debi Jones, Commercial Sales
Direct 913-815-2224 Cell 913-238-0252

OLATHE FORD COMMERCIAL SALES 305 S. FIR, OLATHE, KANSAS 66061 913-312-0079 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES